Stura divans XL -

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Stuaris

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials
Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

Carrier

799,00 €

270
104
93
ol

Neizvelkams

Kreisais @it

Reguléjami galvas balsti

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperéem
19585-ML-75577543K




